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househio’d Paterson

freobold
leanakold
redidenca

residence
residenos
loasshold
freebold

yesidence
residenica

rasidence
rovidence
- lesgehold
lensahold
rezidenca
freebold
residencs
residence
{easobiold
froehold
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110
111

Brownlie James
Brown John
Brown George 8.
Brows Herbert H,
Brown William
Bryant Michsal
Bryne William
Baoaknell William W,
Brooknell Thomas
gulhu]l Arthur
orgess William
Burns Hug%
Burns Hug
Burns James
%::1" Jﬂhum'l-, »eni
oy or
Buarley John ]
Burt William

Burton Wiltlism

ush Johs .

usted Miobasl, senior
Buasted James
Busted Robert
Busted Michssl, junior
Buxton Thomas, senior
Buxton George
Buxton Thonias, junior
Campbell Heoator, senicr
Campbell Haotor, junior
Csni John
Cann William
Cann Jamen
Csnn John
Cann Froderick
Cardow Charles
Cardow Willlam F.
Cardow Willixm
Qarr Edward
Carr Thomas

Clement Jamen, junior
L Michsel
Colgen Thomas

Co Patrick
Collison William
Collins Fraunols Jobn
Collins Fransis
Collins John
Coleman Arthor
Connolly Thomas
Coonolly Patrick
Connolly Thomas
Connolly Patrick
Connolly John
Coonor in
Connors John
Connors James
Considine Thormas
Congidine Michael
Cook John
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147
149

162
168
154
156
156
167
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residonce Lewiosbrook
leassbold Qlevedon
residence Patempon
residenne Cawarrs '
loasohold Lewinsbrook
lun!mlg ?ig Crook
Mﬂl” 1g Creek
leapshold Coulston
remidence Conlston

residence FPenshurat
leapehold Glenthorne

Joasehold Oam
reaidence ﬂmﬂ;:

vt r) Big oeel”

ronidence Vaoy
loasehold Lamb's Valley

leaseliold Lamb's Valley

freehold Lennoxton

freehold Big Creex
freahold Mowbna

froebold  Bpazish umf_.' |
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Whero Situnte, or how Arining.

. Y - L 1)

Seven Osky
Panlh%lr:llt
208 Furnsr Edmond Conlat etiiote - Bonlston 0 Goktlid residence Camyrallyn
204 ¥Forner Couliton freaboid ~ Avemal sl - Cooke ratidence
205 Furoer /Arepal ehold Awvenal g58 Jesksoo rexidesce Tocsl
206 Furmer Bdmond ek froaticld **Bhoep Bistles i leuicld Lenaoztan
503 Galbratth Willsa e residence Paterson 385 "‘"“M""' . freebold  Allyn Valo
209 Galbraith Jobn Futerson froohcld  Paterson 206 - Jerrelt lossebold  Allyn Vale
210 Gerdner Fatazson vesidenoe Pemshursé 881 J w freehold Allyn Vale
211 Gaclsed Chae Pansharet Jeashold Lewinshrook 559 Juereid residence Carabola
219 Gaslapd Thoenss &  laace Lewinabrook 839 Jeevies William soidence Carabols
218 Garland James Lewinsbrook residence 590 Jolife t-liln: Penshuret
214 Garven Joht ‘Lostock leaashold i ’“m‘ bocsshold Patsrson
2156 George William Bird Hill leasabold 208 Joam tesidnce Clevedsn
216 mm“! Thor Tmm‘hm residence g: Joues Jumes residence  Clevedon
216 Gibbe Wber B P'-':"““‘” frockald ﬂj:" lessehold Kilburn
%g mhhggllhn m leasebsold 5 }: oud - lsssebiold Coulaton
93] Gilles Jumes ‘Woodbray residatice g ruiﬂm:: Gnlh‘{:tm
222 Qilles Tuncsn hmm Moll - la 3 I ' residence Summer Hill
228 Slemts Orindizae froahold. ey W residence Toryburn
924 @lecnis Joho Oreck rosidetics g | residense Woodbray
205 Glin Patrick Btony residenon Kalad residence Lostock
208 Glin James Steny residenice Asiane feasehold
227 Glin Jobn . genyor e Willlets ratieacs CUREed.
208 Glyua Mich b Toasehola Sally Willies retidense Lowinsbrook
230 Gott William Lostock N tmlm}g Ravensaroft
281 Gould Edward Toeal 1 | LBANY a0 frochold  Bevenssrch
558 Gribine Job Rocteaton X residence  Bavenscroft
488 John bot * P, regidenice Ravenscrofi
234 Hall John, senlor Mouey o yegidence Lewinabrock
285 Hall John, junior Mooeyboog, g household Paterson
237 Hanaford Geotgs o Toaneti Roppla S freabold  Elms Hall
238 Hundoosk Hobers m:qmt mﬂ Kattle Jokst Eek renidence Tocal
059 Handoock Gectye 1enselicld 4 —Eﬁ syl residense Toeal
240 Haodford Thomas Guygelon reaidenice ﬂ; Sy Juice residence  Inglewood
241 Handford Gaygallon iy household Paterson
242 Haodford Ohat Patsrson 310 X frechold  Mount Ararat .
248 Harding William 0 Paterson Joanshold 220 Kuendler Jobn G. sesldemse Ciwara
245 Hareh Thon Bov B b Bov o v A eoaidence Carshols
945 Harris Thomas, senior %-;' residense Dunvegan 823 whoveng lsaschold Holton
047 Harrls Jumes tesidance Corrwall Vale b, residence Holton
248 Harris Heory Cornwall Vale Pecidence Ponshurst 235 Lewrie @ fabd How's Valley
249 Harris John Penshursh Meshold Near Patersco ' 33 Lawrenee How's Valley cows |
©50 Herris John Cornwall Vale rabold M 27 Lawrenm Lostosk m& Lostock
351 Hartup Robert oo residance 12 resldence Lostok
252 Hawkey Jobo Mtnln{:nk lonsehold ;ﬂl 4 ~ residencs Bonnioglon Craek
255 Haym resliense 380 Laaks Jiined inagshold .
254 Hayes Willism - Lenzaxie regidence Vaoy 331 Lee Houry frachold  Maztin's Oreek
968 Hipwall Bobert Ton leasshold Lostock 888 Ley m frechold glnllbin
250 Hipwell George Lostock froshold  Halion 338 mm Maitlsnd lsasshold Lostook
261 Hopieo Altred Beashamt leiehold  Poosherst £ Liokemas hribur Govm e e
Alick O. Pensharet loasohicld Penshursd 139 ¥ Camirrs frechold Cawsrrs
%g% Eoldun EE'HI:,F Spanish hﬂﬁ“ roaldence .mfdﬂ m findamen Avikae ¥. Cawazra residence Cawsrrs
olmes BT, Onken HIHEIH Tl'ﬂ“ !mi !m I“..““ l'llim T“““,‘
EEE E‘fﬂﬂm Tlnnﬂg residence Tre F: a Lowmss ¥redeciek Big Oresk residenss Big Craek
P leamehold Lostook residence Conlston
267 Homewood Edward Lumhekm ratidsncs Clevedon 4 Loag Charles A. Ooalaton freahold  Paterson
263 Homswood George Cl freehold  Coulson 845 long Damlel Franels Paterion Patorscn
260 Honnes Jobn Coulsion Teasehold Coulston M8 Loag Joka Joseph Patersco m Paterscn
opeors Obazlos Grove Cottage vesidence 88 Loep Rimesd pr frashold Patsrscn
gé Eminhn Grovs Qotiage wﬁ"h"“ WE“”E ¢ 30 Lovest Qharles ¥ leasbold leqm
278 Horn Johs Lostock residence Lewinsbrook W0 Lowai David Iﬂdm& fresbold
974 Hudson Bobert Lewinabrock Tecldence Coulwon
9756 Humble Jobn, molor -~ Coulsitn




Ohristing and Sarosme

851 Loveti Charlen J.
859 Lowman John
858 Luck Geor

§54 M:Conn Edward
855 M'Cloy Patrick

806 M'Cloy Peler -
267 M‘ﬂnol{augh William
858 M+'Cormack James
359 ¥M'Donald Heotor
860 M‘Donnld Jamen
gg% M‘Ewen TBVEillinm
M/Ewen Benjomin
363 wuium%ﬁmin
864 MGowan
265 M:Keown Thomas
368 MKcown Jomeos
867 M‘Keown John
868 M:‘Keown James
868 M‘Mahon Motthew
870 MMahon Patrick
871 M:‘Npmars Franois
872 Magennis Robert
873 Magennis James H,
874 Mogoennis William J.,
375 Maber Matthow
376 Maher Jamos
977 Maloney John
878 Mapn Patrick
79 Martin Charla
8.} Mnrtin Fdwin
581 Martin John
382 Mprtin Richord
853 Moyo Jamen
884 Mgckan John
. 883 Mejor Caspor
438 Melmouth Alfrod
887 Mclmouth William
888 Morchont Jomes
389 Merrick Willinm
2300 Miller John
291 Minera John
802 Minuars Georgo
803 Mitohell James
894 Moon George
805 Morcom Josiah
308 Morpan Henry
297 Morris Willinm
£9% Muddle Isanao
200 Muddle John
400 Murrsy Henry
401 Murray John
402 Naylor Thomas
403 Novison Abraham
404 Newbury smin
405 Ninpems Wi
“Nionim William
407 Norrie Aloxander
408 Norris John
409 North John
410 Northoy John
411 Nowlan Thomas
412 Nowlan Edword
418 ©'Brien Willinm H.
414 O'Brien William
415 0'Conners James
416 O'Donnell William
417 O'Neill William
418 O'Neill William
419 0Oldficié Charles
420 Oldfield James, junior
421 Oldfield James, sonior
423 Osmond George
428 Owen Joseph
424 Poge William
425 Papworth William

Campeie
Webbet's Crock
Webber's Crock
Buons Vista
Elims Hall
Branch Crock

Cooper’s Flat

Cooper’s Flat
Big Creck

Big Creek
Mount Rivors
Patarson
Bird Hill
Tillimby
Bammer Hi
Summer Hill
Toeal
Terars
Beckbam Farm
Beckbam Farm
Rockbhampton
Punt Farm

ens

Camyrall
yra h]'n

Crergur

Cader Iddus
Cader Jddus
Welshman's Flat
Glenalbin
Yontock

Big Creek
New England
Paterson

Bodesion

Ravenseroft
Faterson
Tennoxton
Wortwell
Faoerald Vale
Ememald Vale
Torybarn
Dunvegan
Brasom
Kelburne

1
Tiﬁimb'_r
Tillimby
Gostwork
Clevodon

. i

residence

resideniee
free

Potorson. ..
Allyn River |
Lostook

Orange Grove
Penshurst

Big Creek
Penshurat
Clevedon
Buonon Vista
Campeio
Webbor's Croek
Webber's Croek
Buona Vista
Elms Hall
Braech Ureck
Branch Creek
Coopor's Flat -
Coopor’s Flat
Big Creck

Big Croek
Mount Rivors
Paterson

Bird Hill
Tillimby
Sammer Hil}
Summer Eill
Tocal

Torars
Beockham Farm
Beckham Farti
Bockbam Farm
Puant Farm
Cardiness

Cador Iddua’
Wolshmar's Flad
Glenalbin
Lostock

Belgrave
e

housbiold Patcreon

e

Cory Vale
Eecoleston
Ravensoroft
Paterson
Lennozton
Wortwell
Emerald Vale
Emerald Vale
Torybom
Dunvogsn
Brecon
Kelburno
Mount Rivers
Biﬁ Creek
Tillimby
Tillimby
Tillimby -

g
2
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No, Christisn and Burname.
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424
427
428

i29 Parscus

480
481
482
488
484
43%
486
487
488
435
440
441
442
448
444
445
445
447
448
449
4560
451
452
453
454
455
458
457
458

438

450
461
492
403
464
465
464
467
468
460
470
471
472
473
474
476
475
477
478
478
480
481
422
488
484
485
480
487
488
489
480
491

492 8

483
494
485
498
487
498
499

500

Park Alaxander
Park Bobert

Parish James |
John, senior
Parsonts Johp, jonior
Parsons James
FParsons Thomns
Faracoe ';Fhillilm
Pagoce LThomas
Patfield Joseph
Patficld Samuel

Ssunders Miobael L.
Ssunders Jobn
Bhaokle Ssmucl
Shae John

Shaw John
Sherwood William
8bech Honry
Bheeh Francis
Bhiclds James
Short John

Bhort John
Simmons William, senior
Binnsmon Jobn
Bivyer Reuben
Eivyer William G.
Skains Thomas

Bkiggs Benjamin

Elads John

Blarin Francis
laman Alfred
Smart Thomss W.
Brmith Willinm
Bmith James
Smith William
Smith William
Smith Green
Smith Samgel
Brith John W,

Rosidence, l‘.:in.ﬁﬂn: Where Situnte, or Llow Arising,
Lewinsbrock frochold  Lewinsbrook
Lewinsbrook residence  Lewinshrook
Mirari Creck frechold  Mirarz Creek
Flms Hall loasoheld Elms Hall
Elms Hall Jeasohold Elms Eall
Big Orcek leasshold Big Creck
i Ty meid

& veoho Be o
.E:ﬂsnrh resjgunuu E:ﬂ%lc

yEsllon residenco ygnllon
Paterson freehold Paterson
Guygallon tesidonce  Gay
Bonnington Creek residence Bonnington Creek
Boonington Creek residenco Bonnington Creck
Patarson rosidence  Paterson
Kangarco Creck T e

residenco ETave

meﬂ Creck freehold  Belgrave
Greeford residence Gresford
Lamb's Valley residence Lamb's Valloy
Mowbrn lcnachold Mowbray
Allyo River residenco  Allyn River
Aliyn Valley frochold  Allyn Valley
W bhe frochold Mount Plezsant
Yennoxton residence Lenpoxton
Cory Valo residence  Cory Vale
{Clevedon residence  Clovedon
Brooon Jezschold Brecon
Paterson hoaschold Paterson
Greaford frechold  Groaford
Greaford rogidenee  Grresford
Eocleaton residence  Eeoleston
Lewiusbrook vesidence Lewinsbreok
Cintra hoosehold Cintrn
England frochold Lamb's Valley
Tocal residence  Tocol
Tocal frechold  Duninald
Martin's Creek frechold  Martin's Creck
Mowbra regidence  Mowhra
Norw rosidencs Norwoo
Grosford residence  Gresford
Brinkburmn lensahold Briskburn
Buons Viata regidence  Buooa Vieta
Brinkburn rexidence Brinkburn
Combwell lonschold Combwaell
Brecon residonce Brocon
Halton residonco Halton
Paterson frochold  Pateracn
Bluoy residence  Blaey
Vacy leasehold  Vaoy
Cacrgurle leasehold Caergurle
Paoterson hoosehold Paterson
Belgravo leaschold Belgrave
Lamb’s Valley residence  Lamb's Valley
Lamb's Valley leaschold Lamb’s Valloy
Bplitter's Creek frechold  Bplitter's Creek -
‘Lewinsbrook rosidence Lewgnshrmk
Lawinstrook residonce Lewinshrook
Beven Qunka frecliold  Beven Ooks
Cardioess yosidence  Cardiness
Eecolestone freechold  Eeclestono
Erclestono reajdence Foclestono
Trevallyn residence  Trovallyn
Maullenroo residence  Mulloroo
Eummer rosidebeo  Bummer Hill
Breeon lensehold Brecon
Groen Creek leaschoid Greon Creck
Bydoey frechold  Big Creok
!I.‘,ucd:l roaidence Tﬂﬂ_ll
Whitfeld freehold  Whitfield
Whitfleld reridence Whltﬁﬂlﬂ:
Mount Rivers resideoces }Iﬂ‘{!ﬂt Rivers
Tillimby - leapchold . Tillimby
Cresbank loaschold Creebsnk
Yoy Teaschold Vaoy
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Christinn and Soroame,
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603
602
603
504
505
206
07
608
609
510
18
612
513
514
516
516
617
618
519
520
521
522
628
624
625
626
027
523
« 529
630
631
t 532
533
634
535

587
538
G35
540
bil
642
543

645
646
547
548
549

561
H52
563

556
b6G
B67
553
659
650
b6l
662
548
b4
565
666
1i14
648
1]
670
+ 671
bT2
573
b74

Bmith Joseph G.
Bmith Georgo
Smith Jamos W,
Hmith Cornelius G.
Smith Jamoes
Smith James
Smith Jobn
8mith Richard
Supur Elmuul
BT
Eupur J r.u]:mg"3

Stanbridge Biophen, seniar
Stanbridge Btephen, junior

Btapleton Henry
Stephens Encch
Steer Stephen
Bteor i
Atirton Thomas
Stolgenbach Michael
Btolzenbach Fohun
Btookina Cleorge
Btuddert Robert
Sullivan Patzick, sepior
Sullivan Patrick, junior
Sollivan Owen
Hullivan Luke
Tatterss] Henry
Tattersal James
Taylor James
Taglor Jemcea
Th Pﬂ%rilhm

Ompson i
Thorp Thomas
Tiablor Gor,

»

Towns William
Towns Jamnos
Towna James, junior
Townshend George B,
Townshend
Trauter Hen
Tranter William
Tuckor Joseph
Tacker Benjamin
Tuacker Will
Turnboll John
Tarner Thomas
Turner Ralph
Turner Ralph, jun ior
Turner John

Unsworth Israe]l M.
Vida! Francis

3
‘Wade William
‘Wade Jokn
‘Wake John
Walderback Jobn
Walker William, junior
Walker William, senjor
Walker Thomas
‘Walsh David
Warr John
Warr John, jupior
Warr Jamon
Warr George
Worr Thomaos
Watts John
Watts Joho
Waters Hen
Weober Gottlish
Wolls Gilbert
Wells Robert
Wolsh Jobn
Wentworth William (.

WIMr

Cintra
Whitfield
Comyrallyn
Creobank
Coarobolo
Vacy
Duninneld
Cintrs
Strathils
Lostock
Caergarlo
Patorson
Poterson
Govtrek.
on

Dunvegun
Danze

Tillim

Eden Vale
Eden Valo
Creobank
Forest Lodge
Carabole
Carabols
Lowinsbrook
Lowinsbrook
Ecelcatone
Eoclestone
Nowtown
Clevedon
Wortwoll
Paterson
Tillimby
Port Nuhinoh
Port Nahineh
B Il- gtﬂn
Orange Grove
Qranpe Grovo

yo
Orindinns
Checkley Green
Chockley Green
Brisbano Grove
Brusbane Grove
Brisbane Grove
Lostock
Lostock
Lostook
Loatock
Jontook

C le

Eng nd
Maitland

Camynallyn
Camyrallyn

Comyrallyn
Yacy

Massoy's Creek
Maaznoy's Orock
Muassey’s Creck
Lioatock
Massoy's Croek
Caergurlo

Y
ﬂmmn

Lewinsbrook Creek

Fooleston
‘Webber's Croek
oy
quini:hmk
Gostwyck

leasphold
freehold
residenos
residenco
freehold
Tensehold
rexidence
rosidenca
leapetiold
leasebold
residence
froehold
freohold
residenoe
residenoe
frechold
residence
houpehold
leasohold
residence
loasehold
froshold
frechold
residenoa
Tosidence
residence
lexschold
lenschold
freshold
residonoe
residence
hougehold
loasehold
frechold
residenco
residenge
lagpehold
residence
freahold
residence
freehold
residence
leasohold
resrdence
résidence
lessebold
ragidence
leamshold
reqidonce
rezidence
rasidence
frechold
frochold
leaschold
rexidence
leasehold
leaschold
residenoe
rexidence
rexidonos

Cintra
‘ghiﬁtlﬂ
am
Croe k’n
%m‘hoh
Doninald
Cintra
Btrathila
I{[Jﬁhnkh
48T
PIH:E::
Patersoh
Elms Hlku
Duonye
gan
Tillim
Edon Vals
Eden Vale

Crmapaie
Cam
Camymaliyn

C
vm,nll;n

household Hﬂ:‘l Creek

residencs
residenos

residence

freohold

loasahold
Yoaidenoo
residenco
frechold

lenschold
leasebold
lenschold
fraaliold

leaschold
lensshold

Maessoy's Crock
Crosk
Musey's
Massey's Uroek
Caergurle

Govtuton

Lewiosbr ook Crok

Kocleston
‘Webber's Creck

Mowbrs
Lamb's %’Iﬂﬂ ¥
Lewinsbrook
Gostwyok

Whore Bituste, or how Arising.

i s
No. OChristian and Burname. Renidence. E:t'l]:nﬂ
ap—————————p— — ———
i le, junior Gaostwyck houschold Gostwyok
BT Wi Wilkae Coulsion lesschold Coulston
578 Whito Michsel Queensland frechold  Big Creek
570 Whyte John Patorsom loaschold Patorson
580 W Johm Paterson frechold  Paterson
581 Wilmen James Toryborn lepachold Toryburn
582 Wilmen George Torybura residence Torybura
583 Wilson Frederiok FPatorson frochold Paterson
58¢ Wilson Henry Patorson frechold  Paterson
585 Wilson Francis Lostock rosidence Liostock
586 Wilson Edmond Lostock lonschold  Lostock
587 Wilten William Lostock frochold  Lostock
588 Woolard Trovallyn regidence Trevallyn
589 Woodall J Paterson frochold  Paterson
590 Woods James Tocal regidence Toosl
551 Wormersley Vaoy lessohold Vaoy
582 W Ro Vacy residence  Vacy
568 Wright Edward Tillimby household Tillimby
594 Wright William Paterson household Patcrson
I cortify this to be 8 truo copy of the Electoral Rell for the Eloctoral District of the Pateraon, for the Year
1870-71.
[9¢] Bycney: mmﬁmﬁ:mm:m.
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GILBERT CORY,

Returning Officer,




